SUNDAY EVENTS

Apple Butter Making

Pioneer Encampme'nt

American History in Quilts

Soap & Wood Carving

Apple Butter & Applesauce Contest Judging
Apple Butter & Applesauce Contest Winners
Fishing Derby

Pig Races

Animal Show

Pig Races

Animal Show

Re-enactments Sweet Water Melodrama Skits
Remembert Then Band Live Americana Music
Native American Dancers

Apple Butter S'mores Making

Gemstone Panning

Apple Butter Making

Candle Dipping

Autmn Crafts

Soap Making Class @ School House Museum???
Donut Toss Contest for FREE Apple Cider Donuts
Cider Tasting Contest - Public Votes Their Favorite
Corn Shucking Tractor Ride

TIME
10-3
10-4
1-4
10-4

2:30
10-4
12:30-1
1:30-2
2:30-3
3:30-4
114
11-4
1:30
10-4
10-4
10-4
10-4
10-4
7Y
10-4
10-2
11,1,3

LOCATION

Los Rios Rancho

Los Rios Rancho

Los Rios Rancho

Los Rios Rancho

Los Rios Rancho

Los Rios Rancho

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Oak Tree Village

Stone Soup Farm
Stone Soup Farm
Stone Soup Farm
Stone Soup Farm
Stone Soup Farm
Stone Soup Farm

Snow-Line Orchard
Snow-Line Orchard

Los Rios Rancho



