SUNDAY EVENTS	TIME	LOCATION
Apple Butter Making	10-3	Los Rios Rancho
Pioneer Encampment	10-4	Los Rios Rancho
American History in Quilts	1-4	Los Rios Rancho
Soap & Wood Carving	10-4	Los Rios Rancho
Apple Butter & Applesauce Contest Judging	1-2	Los Rios Rancho
Apple Butter & Applesauce Contest Winners	2:30	Los Rios Rancho
Fishing Derby	10-4	Oak Tree Village
Pig Races	12:30-1	Oak Tree Village
Animal Show	1:30-2	Oak Tree Village
Pig Races	2:30-3	Oak Tree Village
Animal Show	3:30-4	Oak Tree Village
Re-enactments Sweet Water Melodrama Skits	11-4	Oak Tree Village
Remembert Then Band Live Americana Music	11-4	Oak Tree Village
Native American Dancers	1:30	Oak Tree Village
Apple Butter S'mores Making	10-4	Stone Soup Farm
Gemstone Panning	10-4	Stone Soup Farm
Apple Butter Making	10-4	Stone Soup Farm
Candle Dipping	10-4	Stone Soup Farm
Autmn Crafts	10-4	Stone Soup Farm
Soap Making Class @ School House Museum???	????	Stone Soup Farm
Donut Toss Contest for FREE Apple Cider Donuts	10-4	Snow-Line Orchard
Cider Tasting Contest - Public Votes Their Favorite	10-2	Snow-Line Orchard
Corn Shucking Tractor Ride	11,1,3	Los Rios Rancho